
Please see below for information about class assemblies.
Parents and families will be invited to attend.
This is a great opportunity for the children to share their learning and achievements with
parents.
KS1 - small hall
KS2 - main hall

Date Class Time (am) Where

Friday 4th October 6Spain 9 - 9.30am Main Hall

Friday 11th October 1Jamaica 9 - 9.30am Main Hall

Thursday 17th October BEAM 9 - 9.30am Main Hall

Friday 8th November 5France 9 - 9.30am Main hall

Friday 15th November 6USA 9 - 9.30am Main hall

Friday 29th November 5Australia 9 - 9.30am Main hall

Friday 13th December Nursery (am) 9 - 9.30am Small hall

Friday 24th January 3Romania 9 - 9.30am Main hall

Friday 31st January 3Brazil 9 - 9.30am Main hall

Friday 7th February 3Mexcio 9 - 9.30am Main hall

Friday 7th March 5Cuba 9 - 9.30am Main hall

Friday 14th March 4India 9 - 9.30am Main hall

Friday 21st March 4Pakistan 9 - 9.30am Main hall

Friday 28th March 4Sri Lanka 9 - 9.30am Main hall

Friday 2nd May 1Turkey 9 - 9.30am Small hall

Friday 9th May 1Poland 9 - 9.30am Small hall

Friday 16th May Reception classes
(R1, R2, R3)

9 - 9.30 Main hall

Friday 13th June 2China 9 - 9.30am Small Hall

Friday 20th June 2Greece 9 - 9.30am Small Hall

Friday 27th June 2England 9 - 9.30am Small Hall


